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$ 38
SET UP PACKAGE
Lacing Pins, Stakes, manila rope for cover
(poles sold separately on page 52)

You get more for your money with Panther! See page 3 for details, and check out
the best guarantee on the market! See our tipis in the movie “Hidalgo”!

Liner Rope (3/16” cotton-poly cord) 
TIPI CARRYING BAG
(Big enough for cover only)
Get a second one for your liner
Catalog No. 1239-100-2
LEATHER TRIM (See page 51)

* All tipis are shipped F.O.B. our factory. For exact shipping charges, give us a call.
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THE 8’ MINI LODGE
Complete tipi, cover, door, collapsible dowel poles, 

lacing pins, stakes, rope and set up instructions. Two
beaded rosettes and four imitation eagle feathers finish it
off! Can be set-up inside where a 10’ ceiling exists.  (For
outside use you’ll need to get yourself some heavier
poles). Great fun for the entire family! Made of 10 oz.
Sunforger Flame Retardant canvas.

$345.00 plus shipping

TIPI PRICES
24’22’20’18’16’14’12’SIZE OF TIPI

COMPLETE
TIPI

COVER, LINER,
AND DOOR

(SEE PAGES
6-7 FOR
CANVAS

DESCRIPTONS)

10.38 oz. Excel with
flame retardant

10.38 oz. SUNFORGER 

10.38 oz. SUNFORGER
with flame retardant

13 oz. SUNFORGER
with flame retardant
(liner is 10.38 oz.)

$1,015 $1,196 $1,380 $1,600 $1,945 $2,225 $2,575

$787 $925 $1,075 $1,233 $1,470 $1,683 $1,912

$913 $1,073 $1,248 $1,442 $1,735 $1,985 $2,282

10.38 oz. Excel with
flame retardant

$570 $707 $835 $1,012 $1,190 $1,345 $1,560

$434 $535 $640 $764 $890 $998 $1,145

$510 $630 $750 $905 $1,060 $1,190 $1,375

$566 $705 $830 $1,006 $1,182 $1,335 $1,545

$370 $414 $470 $515 $680 $805 $940

$278 $315 $360 $394 $505 $610 $692

$328 $368 $423 $462 $600 $720 $832

N/A $134 $134 $143 $159 $178 $194

N/A $99 $99 $103 $120 $130 $144

N/A $120 $120 $127 $144 $158 $173

10.38 oz. SUNFORGER 

10.38 oz. SUNFORGER
with flame retardant

13 oz. SUNFORGER
with flame retardant
10.38 oz. Excel with

flame retardant

10.38 oz. SUNFORGER 

10.38 oz. SUNFORGER
with flame retardant
10.38 oz. Excel with

flame retardant

10.38 oz. SUNFORGER 

10.38 oz. SUNFORGER
with flame retardant

$969 $1,148 $1,328 $1,543 $1,857 $2,130 $2,452

TIPI
COVER
ONLY

TIPI
LINER
ONLY

OZAN

SEPARATE DOOR COVER 

TIPI FLOOR (10 oz. Sunforger Flame Ret.)

$ 75

$250

$ 75

$258

$ 75

$405

$ 75

$465

$ 75

$570

$ 75
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$ 75

$748




