You get more for your money with Panther! See page 3 for details, and check out the best guarantee on the market! See our tipis in the movie "Hidalgo"!

TIPI PRICES

SIZE OF TIPI		12'	14'	16'	18'	20'	22'	24'
COMPLETE TIPI COVER, LINER, AND DOOR (SEE PAGES 6-7 FOR CANVAS DESCRIPTONS)	10.38 oz. Excel with flame retardant	\$1,015	\$1,196	\$1,380	\$1,600	\$1,945	\$2,225	\$2,575
	10.38 oz. SUNFORGER	\$787	\$925	\$1,075	\$1,233	\$1,470	\$1,683	\$1,912
	10.38 oz. SUNFORGER with flame retardant	\$913	\$1,073	\$1,248	\$1,442	\$1,735	\$1,985	\$2,282
	13 oz. SUNFORGER with flame retardant (liner is 10.38 oz.)	\$969	\$1,148	\$1,328	\$1,543	\$1,857	\$2,130	\$2,452
TIPI COVER ONLY	10.38 oz. Excel with flame retardant	\$570	\$707	\$835	\$1,012	\$1,190	\$1,345	\$1,560
	10.38 oz. SUNFORGER	\$434	\$535	\$640	\$764	\$890	\$998	\$1,145
	10.38 oz. SUNFORGER with flame retardant	\$510	\$630	\$750	\$905	\$1,060	\$1,190	\$1,375
	13 oz. SUNFORGER with flame retardant	\$566	\$705	\$830	\$1,006	\$1,182	\$1,335	\$1,545
TIPI LINER ONLY	10.38 oz. Excel with flame retardant	\$370	\$414	\$470	\$515	\$680	\$805	\$940
	10.38 oz. SUNFORGER	\$278	\$315	\$360	\$394	\$505	\$610	\$692
	10.38 oz. SUNFORGER with flame retardant	\$328	\$368	\$423	\$462	\$600	\$720	\$832
OZAN	10.38 oz. Excel with flame retardant	N/A	\$134	\$134	\$143	\$159	\$178	\$194
	10.38 oz. SUNFORGER	N/A	\$99	\$99	\$103	\$120	\$130	\$144
	10.38 oz. SUNFORGER with flame retardant	N/A	\$120	\$120	\$127	\$144	\$158	\$173
SEPARATE DOOR COVER		\$ 75	\$ 75	\$ 75	\$ 75	\$ 75	\$ 75	\$ 75
TIPI FLOOR (10 oz. Sunforger Flame Ret.)		\$250	\$258	\$405	\$465	\$570	\$670	\$748
SET UP PACKAGE Lacing Pins, Stakes, manila rope for cover (poles sold separately on page 52)		\$ 38	\$ 48	\$ 51	\$ 58	\$ 60	\$ 66	\$ 73
Liner Rope (3/16" cotton-poly cord)		\$ 3	\$ 5	\$ 5	\$ 8	\$ 8	\$ 10	\$ 10
TIPI CARRYING BAG (Big enough for cover only) Get a second one for your liner Catalog No. 1239-100-2		\$ 20	\$ 20	\$ 20	\$ 20	\$ 20	\$ 20	\$ 20
LEATHER TRIM (See page 51)		\$ 25	\$ 25	\$ 25	\$ 25	\$ 25	\$ 25	\$ 25

^{*} All tipis are shipped F.O.B. our factory. For exact shipping charges, give us a call.



THE 8' MINI LODGE

Complete tipi, cover, door, collapsible dowel poles, lacing pins, stakes, rope and set up instructions. Two beaded rosettes and four imitation eagle feathers finish it off! Can be set-up inside where a 10' ceiling exists. (For outside use you'll need to get yourself some heavier poles). Great fun for the entire family! Made of 10 oz. Sunforger Flame Retardant canvas.

\$345.00 plus shipping